Gate Entry Details of 5 days

Date MEM_NO MEM_NAME BRANCH CATEGORY
2023/09/11 08:53:22 |S024 JAYASREE S LIBRARIAN STAFF
2023/09/11 08:53:25 9252 ARYA R NAIR NATURAL SCIENCE STUDENT-21
2023/09/11 08:56:20 9223 ANCY J DAS NATURAL SCIENCE STUDENT-21
2023/09/11 09:33:21 9345 Hridya VR English STUDENT-23
2023/09/11 09:50:35 |S004 LIDIYA PAULPS LDC (HG) Transfered from this Ir
2023/09/11 09:50:59 |S007 JOHN MARKOSE T LIBRARY ATTENDER STAFF
2023/09/11 09:52:50 TO15 Dr. NEENA THOMAS ASSISTANT PROFESSOR FACULTY
2023/09/11 09:53:03 |B001 Fr. THOMAS KAYYALAKKAL BURSAR STAFF
2023/09/11 10:05:01 9230 VIMAL J SOCIAL SCIENCE STUDENT-21
2023/09/11 10:17:00 (9364 Neethu P Malayalam STUDENT-23
2023/09/11 10:22:07 9360 Stella Maria Johny Natural Science STUDENT-23
2023/09/11 10:42:18 |R0O36 MALINI G Research Scholar in EducaticRESEARCH SCHOLAR
2023/09/11 10:48:47 M195 ANJANA LEKSHMI S PHYSICAL SCIENCE PG STUDENT-21
2023/09/11 10:48:58 \M194 REVATHY KRISHNA R PHYSICAL SCIENCE PG STUDENT-21
2023/09/11 10:49:39 M200 ARYA SATHEESAN NATURAL SCIENCE PG STUDENT-21
2023/09/11 11:44:07 9267 NEERAJ S MATHEMATICS STUDENT-22
2023/09/11 11:45:53 9277 SHILPAP G MALAYALAM STUDENT-22
2023/09/11 11:45:58 9285 ATHIRA M S NAIR MALAYALAM STUDENT-22
2023/09/11 11:46:31 9303 HIDA IBTHISAM S MALAYALAM STUDENT-22
2023/09/11 11:47:19 (9274 SHEHANAZ S N SOCIAL SCIENCE STUDENT-22
2023/09/11 11:51:05 9308 ARYA'S ENGLISH STUDENT-22
2023/09/11 12:05:54 T009 Dr. DEEPTHI ELIZABETH MA ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR FACULTY
2023/09/11 12:15:52 9228 JISHAM J MATHEMATICS STUDENT-21
2023/09/11 12:16:19 9229 NISHA L NATURAL SCIENCE STUDENT-21
2023/09/11 12:24:34 9233 DEEPA AUGUSTINE MATHEMATICS STUDENT-21
2023/09/11 12:24:36 (9237 JOMCY JOSE ENGLISH STUDENT-21
2023/09/11 12:26:14 9192 MANEESHA M PHYSICAL SCIENCE STUDENT-21
2023/09/11 12:26:23 9179 MEGHA NAIR M V PHYSICAL SCIENCE STUDENT-21
2023/09/11 12:26:33 9180 LEKSHMI J MATHEMATICS STUDENT-21
2023/09/11 12:28:43 9178 ARPITHA A PHYSICAL SCIENCE STUDENT-21
2023/09/11 12:28:48 9179 MEGHA NAIR M V PHYSICAL SCIENCE STUDENT-21
2023/09/11 13:04:47 |R028 VINCY BlJU Research Scholar in EducaticRESEARCH SCHOLAR
2023/09/11 13:05:43 9202 NAVEENA PADMAM M G MATHEMATICS STUDENT-21
2023/09/11 13:22:05 9163 RAKENDU V NATURAL SCIENCE STUDENT-21
2023/09/11 13:59:23 |R047 SAPNA S Research Scholar in EducaticRESEARCH SCHOLAR
2023/09/11 14:04:13 9181 GAYATHRI AR ENGLISH STUDENT-21
2023/09/11 14:04:58 M200 ARYA SATHEESAN NATURAL SCIENCE PG STUDENT-21
2023/09/11 14:05:30 T021 RAKESH SHARMA R ASSISTANT PROFESSOR FACULTY
2023/09/11 15:04:22 T015 Dr. NEENA THOMAS ASSISTANT PROFESSOR FACULTY
2023/09/11 15:46:34 9226 VIVEK SURESH VARGHESE ENGLISH STUDENT-21
2023/09/12 09:47:44 |R036 MALINI G Research Scholar in EducaticRESEARCH SCHOLAR
2023/09/12 09:50:41 9263 MEERA M R MALAYALAM STUDENT-22
2023/09/12 09:50:58 S007 JOHN MARKOSE T LIBRARY ATTENDER STAFF
2023/09/12 09:52:21 M193 ANUJA SUSAN JOHN ENGLISH PG STUDENT-21
2023/09/12 09:55:02 19291 ANCY BR ENGLISH STUDENT-22
2023/09/12 09:55:06 9315 LEKSHMI RAJ R ENGLISH STUDENT-22
2023/09/12 10:00:09 |R047 SAPNA S Research Scholar in EducaticRESEARCH SCHOLAR
2023/09/12 10:00:16 |R0O39 SINDHU A SARAH Research Scholar in EducaticRESEARCH SCHOLAR



Date MEM_NO MEM_NAME BRANCH CATEGORY

2023/09/12 10:08:50 9317 JAISON M THOMAS ENGLISH STUDENT-22
2023/09/12 10:09:55 9298 RENJITHARJ SOCIAL SCIENCE STUDENT-22
2023/09/12 10:21:55 9365 Devika G Physical Science STUDENT-23
2023/09/12 10:36:53 19226 VIVEK SURESH VARGHESE ENGLISH STUDENT-21
2023/09/12 10:41:07 T021 RAKESH SHARMA R ASSISTANT PROFESSOR FACULTY
2023/09/12 11:02:17 R048 JYOTSNA P Research Scholar in Educatic RESEARCH SCHOLAR
2023/09/12 11:21:01 9254 S P BHARATH KRISHNAN  ENGLISH STUDENT-21
2023/09/12 11:28:02 9163 RAKENDU V NATURAL SCIENCE STUDENT-21
2023/09/12 11:28:09 9169 ATHIRA M S NAIR MALAYALAM STUDENT-21
2023/09/12 11:28:45 T020 Dr.V REGHU DIRECTOR M.Ed. FACULTY
2023/09/12 11:29:13 9168 ABHINAND T SOCIAL SCIENCE STUDENT-21
2023/09/12 11:46:49 R023 DEEPA'S Research Scholar in Educatic RESEARCH SCHOLAR
2023/09/12 12:19:35 9303 HIDA IBTHISAM S MALAYALAM STUDENT-22
2023/09/12 12:24:50 9314 KRISHNAKUMAR C SOCIAL SCIENCE STUDENT-22
2023/09/12 12:24:55 9267 NEERAJ S MATHEMATICS STUDENT-22
2023/09/12 12:29:24 9321 JEENA ROBERT ENGLISH STUDENT-22
2023/09/12 12:29:30 9236 RAGHI G ENGLISH STUDENT-21
2023/09/12 12:30:30 19319 MALAVIKA S R ENGLISH STUDENT-22
2023/09/12 12:31:12 9287 ARATHIS R NATURAL SCIENCE STUDENT-22
2023/09/12 12:31:15 9281 MANJIMA M KUMAR NATURAL SCIENCE STUDENT-22
2023/09/12 12:31:53 9283 GOPIKAG S MATHEMATICS STUDENT-22
2023/09/12 12:32:05 9308 ARYA'S ENGLISH STUDENT-22
2023/09/12 12:32:08 9294 SHIYANGSHA'S ENGLISH STUDENT-22
2023/09/12 12:32:10 9275 NAVYA ENGLISH STUDENT-22
2023/09/12 12:32:12 9272 DEVIKAM V ENGLISH STUDENT-22
2023/09/12 12:45:46 9130 ANUSHA E ENGLISH STUDENT-20
2023/09/12 12:46:37 9231 Fr. SUJITH RAJAN SOCIAL SCIENCE STUDENT-21
2023/09/12 12:46:57 19230 VIMALJ SOCIAL SCIENCE STUDENT-21
2023/09/12 12:54:05 9309 ANANDU P ENGLISH STUDENT-22
2023/09/12 12:55:20 9357 AmalaOM Physical Science STUDENT-23
2023/09/12 13:02:01 9162 NIMMY JOSEPH PHYSICAL SCIENCE STUDENT-21
2023/09/12 13:02:09 9190 SREELEKSHMI S R PHYSICAL SCIENCE STUDENT-21
2023/09/12 13:25:14 1S029 JOSE J L.D. Computer Assistant STAFF
2023/09/12 13:31:22 19227 SANDRA R SANTHOSH NATURAL SCIENCE STUDENT-21
2023/09/12 13:35:02 9308 ARYA'S ENGLISH STUDENT-22
2023/09/12 14:15:22 9318 JANET P BABU PHYSICAL SCIENCE STUDENT-22
2023/09/12 14:15:43 9287 ARATHIS R NATURAL SCIENCE STUDENT-22
2023/09/12 14:15:48 9297 ALEENA REETHA KURIAKOS NATURAL SCIENCE STUDENT-22
2023/09/12 14:37:28 9334 Lekshmi M A Mathematics STUDENT-23
2023/09/12 15:30:51 M195 ANJANA LEKSHMI S PHYSICAL SCIENCE PG STUDENT-21
2023/09/12 15:30:58 M200 ARYA SATHEESAN NATURAL SCIENCE PG STUDENT-21
2023/09/13 08:15:39 S024 JAYASREE S LIBRARIAN STAFF
2023/09/13 08:24:23 9262 SHILPA MANIKANTAN S MATHEMATICS STUDENT-22
2023/09/13 08:35:39 ' M203 ABHIRAMIR S MALAYALAM PG STUDENT-21
2023/09/13 08:44:10 S007 JOHN MARKOSE T LIBRARY ATTENDER STAFF
2023/09/13 10:26:25 9312 HARITHA S KUMAR PHYSICAL SCIENCE STUDENT-22
2023/09/13 11:00:02 9271 GOPIKAV S MALAYALAM STUDENT-22
2023/09/13 11:33:29 9303 HIDA IBTHISAM S MALAYALAM STUDENT-22
2023/09/13 11:33:48 9277 SHILPAP G MALAYALAM STUDENT-22



Date
2023/09/13 11:37:27
2023/09/13 11:42:32
2023/09/13 11:42:38
2023/09/13 11:51:49
2023/09/13 12:10:16
2023/09/13 12:26:11
2023/09/13 13:10:57
2023/09/13 13:18:56
2023/09/13 14:52:15
2023/09/13 14:54:35
2023/09/13 14:58:24
2023/09/13 15:09:37
2023/09/14 08:14:45
2023/09/14 08:14:48
2023/09/14 08:28:38
2023/09/14 08:34:20
2023/09/14 08:34:25
2023/09/14 08:49:35
2023/09/14 08:51:27
2023/09/14 09:28:37
2023/09/14 09:36:12
2023/09/14 09:45:00
2023/09/14 09:52:38
2023/09/14 09:54:03
2023/09/14 09:54:14
2023/09/14 10:00:12
2023/09/14 10:26:28
2023/09/14 10:56:29
2023/09/14 11:12:56
2023/09/14 11:30:23
2023/09/14 11:40:01
2023/09/14 11:41:11
2023/09/14 11:42:02
2023/09/14 11:57:32
2023/09/14 12:00:21
2023/09/14 12:00:28
2023/09/14 12:00:32
2023/09/14 12:00:46
2023/09/14 12:01:23
2023/09/14 12:04:18
2023/09/14 12:04:38
2023/09/14 12:05:03
2023/09/14 12:05:46
2023/09/14 12:06:18
2023/09/14 12:42:07
2023/09/14 12:42:12
2023/09/14 13:47:13
2023/09/14 13:49:59
2023/09/14 13:50:03

MEM_NO

9347
9292
9315
9311
9375
R028
9376
T021
9171
9293
RO47
9307
S024
T018
9262
9277
9285
9267
S007
TO15
9317
9364
M194
S004
S007
9296
M215
RO48
R029
R022
M193
9307
9303
9283
9362
9263
9321
9291
9315
RO47
9286
RO39
R0O42
9298
9253
9218
RO54
R0O23
R024

MEM_NAME
ArjunG M
ARYA S G
LEKSHMI RAJ R
SOJA SHAJIN
Sreevisakh S
VINCY BlJU
Jithinjith T
RAKESH SHARMA R
AISWARYARJ
JAYADHAR B R
SAPNA S
VIVEK M L
JAYASREE S
NADHANINE J P

SHILPA MANIKANTAN S

SHILPAP G

ATHIRA M S NAIR
NEERAJ S

JOHN MARKOSE T
Dr. NEENA THOMAS
JAISON M THOMAS
Neethu P

REVATHY KRISHNA R
LIDIYA PAULPS
JOHN MARKOSE T
PREETHI ABRAHAM
ABIN ROY

JYOTSNA P
JEENAM YV
AKANKSHA PRAJAPATI
ANUJA SUSAN JOHN
VIVEK M L

HIDA IBTHISAM S
GOPIKAG S

Sherin Ann Thomas
MEERA M R

JEENA ROBERT
ANCY BR

LEKSHMI RAJ R
SAPNA S

HARITHA S

SINDHU A SARAH
ANJU CK
RENJITHARJ
SOORYA R S NAIR
IRENE ELSA JOHN
SHAFI THOMPSON T
DEEPA S

SMRITHI S PILLAI

BRANCH
Physical Science
SOCIAL SCIENCE
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
Social Science

CATEGORY
STUDENT-23
STUDENT-22
STUDENT-22
STUDENT-22
STUDENT-23

Research Scholar in Educati¢RESEARCH SCHOLAR

Social Science
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
PHYSICAL SCIENCE
ENGLISH

STUDENT-23
FACULTY

STUDENT-21
STUDENT-22

Research Scholar in Educati¢RESEARCH SCHOLAR

PHYSICAL SCIENCE
LIBRARIAN

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
MATHEMATICS
MALAYALAM
MALAYALAM
MATHEMATICS
LIBRARY ATTENDER
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
ENGLISH

Malayalam

PHYSICAL SCIENCE

LDC (HG)

LIBRARY ATTENDER
MATHEMATICS
SOCIAL SCIENCE

STUDENT-22
STAFF

FACULTY
STUDENT-22
STUDENT-22
STUDENT-22
STUDENT-22
STAFF

FACULTY
STUDENT-22
STUDENT-23

PG STUDENT-21
Transfered from this Ir
STAFF
STUDENT-22

PG STUDENT-22

Research Scholar in Educati¢RESEARCH SCHOLAR
Research Scholar in Educati¢RESEARCH SCHOLAR
Research Scholar in Educati¢RESEARCH SCHOLAR

ENGLISH
PHYSICAL SCIENCE
MALAYALAM
MATHEMATICS
Mathematics
MALAYALAM
ENGLISH

ENGLISH

ENGLISH

PG STUDENT-21
STUDENT-22
STUDENT-22
STUDENT-22
STUDENT-23
STUDENT-22
STUDENT-22
STUDENT-22
STUDENT-22

Research Scholar in Educati¢RESEARCH SCHOLAR

MALAYALAM

STUDENT-22

Research Scholar in Educati¢RESEARCH SCHOLAR
Research Scholar in Educati¢RESEARCH SCHOLAR

SOCIAL SCIENCE
MALAYALAM
MALAYALAM

STUDENT-22
STUDENT-21
STUDENT-21

Research Scholar in Educati¢RESEARCH SCHOLAR
Research Scholar in Educati¢RESEARCH SCHOLAR
Research Scholar in Educati¢RESEARCH SCHOLAR



Date MEM_NO MEM_NAME BRANCH CATEGORY
2023/09/14 13:50:07 R025 SANILA MANOJ Research Scholar in EducaticRESEARCH SCHOLAR
2023/09/14 14:17:35 9326 Basil Baby Malayalam STUDENT-23
2023/09/14 14:17:58 M224 SHEREENA U S PHYSICAL SCIENCE PG STUDENT-23
2023/09/14 14:53:41 T020 Dr.V REGHU DIRECTOR M.Ed. FACULTY
2023/09/14 15:00:54 M195 ANJANA LEKSHMI S PHYSICAL SCIENCE PG STUDENT-21

2023/09/14 15:01:02 M194 REVATHY KRISHNA R PHYSICAL SCIENCE PG STUDENT-21
2023/09/14 15:12:06 9268 SRUTHY KRISHNAN G NATURAL SCIENCE STUDENT-22
2023/09/15 08:15:31 |S024 JAYASREE S LIBRARIAN STAFF
2023/09/15 08:15:34 T018 NADHANINE J P ASSISTANT PROFESSOR FACULTY
2023/09/15 08:22:30 9189 ANNU NOBLE SOCIAL SCIENCE STUDENT-21
2023/09/15 08:24:14 9267 NEERAJ S MATHEMATICS STUDENT-22
2023/09/15 08:28:39 9240 KRISHNA U PHYSICAL SCIENCE STUDENT-21
2023/09/15 08:28:44 9239 HEMAS S PHYSICAL SCIENCE STUDENT-21
2023/09/15 08:29:08 9171 AISWARYAR PHYSICAL SCIENCE STUDENT-21
2023/09/15 08:29:13 9242 MEENU V R PHYSICAL SCIENCE STUDENT-21
2023/09/15 08:30:04 9262 SHILPA MANIKANTAN S MATHEMATICS STUDENT-22
2023/09/15 09:02:44 |S007 JOHN MARKOSE T LIBRARY ATTENDER STAFF
2023/09/15 09:06:22 9198 YAMUNA SANKAR B SOCIAL SCIENCE STUDENT-21
2023/09/15 09:07:46 9235 NITHIN SHAJI PHYSICAL SCIENCE STUDENT-21
2023/09/15 09:37:57 9207 AMALUASS MATHEMATICS STUDENT-21
2023/09/15 09:45:39 'M203 ABHIRAMIR S MALAYALAM PG STUDENT-21
2023/09/15 10:19:58 9160 JEENA JAYAN MATHEMATICS STUDENT-21
2023/09/15 10:33:44 9335 Maria Martin English STUDENT-23
2023/09/15 10:38:28 9257 KEERTHI GOPI ENGLISH STUDENT-21
2023/09/15 10:39:23 9208 VEENAPL ENGLISH STUDENT-21
2023/09/15 10:40:24 T021 RAKESH SHARMA R ASSISTANT PROFESSOR FACULTY
2023/09/15 10:48:01 9277 SHILPAP G MALAYALAM STUDENT-22
2023/09/15 10:51:41 9258 PARVATHY H NAIR NATURAL SCIENCE STUDENT-21
2023/09/15 11:22:39 9227 SANDRA R SANTHOSH NATURAL SCIENCE STUDENT-21
2023/09/15 11:47:27 9303 HIDA IBTHISAM S MALAYALAM STUDENT-22
2023/09/15 11:47:29 9277 SHILPAP G MALAYALAM STUDENT-22
2023/09/15 11:48:07 9285 ATHIRA M S NAIR MALAYALAM STUDENT-22
2023/09/15 11:50:23 9315 LEKSHMI RAJ R ENGLISH STUDENT-22
2023/09/15 11:51:48 9321 JEENA ROBERT ENGLISH STUDENT-22
2023/09/15 11:52:28 9311 SOJA SHAJIN ENGLISH STUDENT-22
2023/09/15 11:52:32 9291 ANCYBR ENGLISH STUDENT-22
2023/09/15 11:54:00 9319 MALAVIKA S R ENGLISH STUDENT-22
2023/09/15 12:00:25 9226 VIVEK SURESH VARGHESE |ENGLISH STUDENT-21
2023/09/15 12:05:42 |R048 JYOTSNA P Research Scholar in Educati¢(RESEARCH SCHOLAR
2023/09/15 12:17:38 9343 Ahanya B Natural Science STUDENT-23
2023/09/15 12:22:31 9322 ABEESHA R SOCIAL SCIENCE STUDENT-22
2023/09/15 12:22:55 9292 ARYAS G SOCIAL SCIENCE STUDENT-22
2023/09/15 12:47:17 |R054 SHAFI THOMPSON T Research Scholar in Educati¢(RESEARCH SCHOLAR
2023/09/15 12:51:08 9267 NEERAJ S MATHEMATICS STUDENT-22
2023/09/15 13:05:33 (9274 SHEHANAZ S N SOCIAL SCIENCE STUDENT-22
2023/09/15 13:35:38 9355 Shiji Reji Physical Science STUDENT-23
2023/09/15 14:04:48 9345 Hridya V R English STUDENT-23
2023/09/15 14:35:10 T014 SHINEY JACOB ASSISTANT PROFESSOR FACULTY
2023/09/15 14:54:08 T009 Dr. DEEPTHI ELIZABETH MA ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR FACULTY



